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Canicross Hommes : 5,6 Kms

Coureur Chien

Filleau Teddy Venom Beauceron
Avrouin Philippe EES Bouly Braque Allemand
Pinto Jean-Marc Elliot Croisé
Debourneuf Vincent 79 Belem Boxer

Meunier Manuel Douchka Epagneul Francgais
Amuedo Juan Antonio 17 Coca Boxer

Vicard Jonathan Eiyan Rottweiller
Rodriguez Alain 17 Bencoon Boxer
Canicross Femmes : 5,6 Kms

Bard Dominique Corton Croisé
Thomazeau Marie-France Lindt Labrador

Grus Mariette Lina Labrador
Cousin Manon Etoile Husky

Migaud Elisabeth Aussa Samoyede
CaniVTT Hommes : 5,6 Kms

Garcia Jean Carlos OMA 17 Brennus Bouledog
CaniVTT Femmes : 5,6 Kms

Audejean Véronique PR 76 Chanelle Alaskan
Largemain Marie-Laurence ™ 80 Dance Husky

Migaud Elisabeth Eolia Samoyede
Canicross Enfants CE1 : 0,8 Kms

Vinet Nathan Eidy Berger Australien
Canicross Enfants CE2 : 2 Kms

Grus Theo Lila Beauceron
Vicard David ~ Venom Beauceron

Grus Odile Waldo Labrador

Coupe des Chiens d'or - FSLC

Temps

0:22:27
0:23:30
0:24:40
0:26:32
0:26:47
0:28:12
0:29:23
0:30:22

0:29:09
0:29:29
0:30:21
0:31:12
0:37:34

0:26:30

0:19:03

0:20:24
0:32:43

0:03:23

0:07:49

0:08:18
0:07:57

samedi 25 septembre 2010

Montée Tot. 0 metres

Moy. Plac Pts Pts
e course saison

14,97 1 30,0 () CHS
1430 2 27,0 () CHV2
13,62 3 24,0 () CHS
1266 4 21,0 () CHS
1255 5 19,0 () CH

11,91 6 17,0 () CHV
11,44 7 150 () CHV
1106 8 130 ()  CHV2

Montée Tot. 0 métres
11,53 1 30,0 () CFVv2
11,40 2 27,0 () CFV2
11,07 3 24,0 () CFV
10,77 4 21,0 () CFS
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8,94 19,0 () CFVv2

Montée Tot. 0 meétres

12,68 1 30,0 (30) VHV

Montée Tot.0 métres
1764 1 300 (30) VFV2
16,47 2 270 (27) VFV
10,27 3 24,0 () VFV2

14,19 1 30,0 () CHE1
1535 1 30,0 () CHE2

1446 2 27,0 () CHE2
15,09 1 30,0 () CFE2

Reclamations/questions : dobermann@desnessiekindern.com




